DCN: 12300 SCHEDULE FOR PERIOD JULY 17 - sev 2O
NOVEMBER 7, 2005

Sun, July 17 [5(,141/ /M
4:00 — 6:30 PM Commissioner briefings 30 CM/ A

Mon, July 18 Hearings (SD 106)

8:30 am — SecDef Rep Michael Wynne et al on Response
to Commission Letter of July 1, 2005

10:30 am - Comptroller General David Walker on GAO’s
findings and conclusions in its report of July 1, 2005

1:30 pm - Chairman Cornella and Overseas Basing
Commissioners findings and recommendations

Tue, July 19
am - Commissioner-Staff Consultations (BRAC Office)

12:00 pm - Lunch (BRAC Office)

12:45 pm - Depart for the Dirksen Building from BRAC
Office

1:30 pm - Adds hearing (SD 106)

Wed, July 20
9:30 am - Briefing by DepSecArmy Ray Dubois and

ACSA on the Army’s “re-stationing plan”
(BRAC Office — Large Hearing Room)

am - Commissioner-Staff Consultations. Prep of
adds visits and regional hearings sked.

July 25—-Aug 5 - = Adds Base visits

Mon, Aug 8 - Regional hearing San Francisco
(PRINCIPI, Gehman, Coyle, Hansen,

Bilbray)




Wed, Aug 10 Regional hearing Washington DC
(PRINCIPI, Newton, Hill, Turner,
Skinner)

Thu, Aug 11 am
am - Hearing on Environment and Economic
Impact
pm ~ (Place holder for optional hearing)

Sat, Augl 20-
8:30 am  Hearing with SecDef, C/JCS, Service

Secretaries and Service Chiefs

Sun, Aug 21 — Tue, Aug 23 — Commissioner-Staff Consultations

Wed, Aug 24 — Sat, Aug 27 — Deliberation/Markup

Sun, Aug 28 — Fri, Sept 2 — Complete analysis and prep report
for printer

Fri, Sept 2 - Report to printer

Wed, Sept 7 — Printer delivers the report to the Commission

Thurs, Sept 7 or Fri, Sept 8 — Chairman delivers report to the
President and to the congressional defense committees.

Sept 8 — 23
President prepares a report not later than Sept 23 containing his
approval or disapproval of the Commission’s recommendations.

Oct 20

If the Commission prepares a revised list of recommendations
.... In response to the review by the President, the Commission
shall transmit the revised list to the President by Oct 20.

Nov 7

President transmits approval and certification of resubmitted
report to Congress. If the President does not transmit to
Congress an approval and certification by Nov 7, process by



which military installations selected for closure or realignment
shall be terminated.

Congress has 45 days (excluding recesses) to enact a resolution
of disapproval (Nov 7 or Dec 22 excluding recesses).



